
SILVER ARROW INDOOR #2 2025

Mount Petrie Bowmen Previous

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB % Improvement

Bevelyn Hewlett C-60+F 541 555 1096 1088 0.7353

Kerry Cheras C-60+F 557 533 1090 1110

Jonathan Moore R-60+M 472 491 963 972

Olga Orlova R-60+F 483 448 931 -

Atticus Villalobos R-U16M 461 458 919 788 16.6244

Hannah Felton LB-OF 240 319 559 629

Gregg Nolde RBB-OM 293 208 501 -

Samford Valley Target Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Vanessa Robertson C-OF 547 562 1109 -

Christine Yeates C-50+F 498 495 993 -

Scott Hagaman R-OM 554 554 1108 -

Greg Reynolds R-60+M 490 504 994 1029

Amanda Ament RBB-50+F 506 484 990 -

Antoinette White R-60+F 426 357 783 -

Judith Symes RBB-70+F 348 408 756 -

Bruce Symes RBB-70+M 369 374 743 -

Hervey Bay Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

John Chamberlain C-70+M 554 554 -

Mark Ratsch C-50+M 551 551 -

Keith Manssen C-70+M 549 549 -

Tony Bauer C-50+M 548 548 -

Tracy Bauer C-50+F 516 516 -

Tony Boyd C-60+M 509 509 -

Martin Sheridan C-50+M 491 491 -

Jason Whelan C-50+M 453 453 -

Digby Rackemann C-U16M 438 438 -

Brien Hill snr C-70+M 435 435 -

Lorraine Hill C-70+F 411 411 -

Aspire Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Bonita Clark R-U18F 379 379 -

Most improved over previous 12 mths PB:- Atticus Villalobos, MPB, improved by 16%

Composite Compound Teams

Hervey Bay Archers

John Chamberlain 554

Mark Ratsch 551

Keith Manssen 549

Tony Bauer 548

2202

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Bevelyn Hewlett 1096

Kerry Cheras 1090

2186

Samford Valley Target Archers

Vanessa Robertson 1109

Christine Yeates 993

2102

Composite Compound Teams Standing



Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 19 39

HBA 18 20 38

SVTA 19 18 37

Junior Compound Teams

Hervey Bay Archers

Digby Rackemann 438

438

Junior Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

HBA 20 20 40

Composite Recurve Teams

Samford Valley Target Archers

Scott Hagaman 1108

Greg Reynolds 994

Amanda Ament 990

Antoinette White 783

3875

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Jonathan Moore 963

Olga Orlova 931

Atticus Villalobos 919

Hannah Felton 559

3372

Aspire Archery

Bonita Clark 379

379

Composite Recurve Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 19 39

SVTA 19 20 39

Aspire - 18 18

Junior Recurve Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Atticus Villalobos 919

919

Aspire Archery

Bonita Clark 379

379

Junior Recurve Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total



MPB 20 20 40

Aspire - 19 19


